ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABILITY STANDING SELECT PROGRAMME OF WORK 2005-2006

Pre-Agenda Env Select

5 Sept

13 Oct

9 Jan

27 Feb

5 Apr

22 May

5 July

Env Select Committee

19 Sept

31 Oct

Condition of Roads in Nottinghamshire

Household Waste Volumes

Implementation of Waste Management Contracts (MLT)

Footpaths — Ease of Use Report

Review of Road Accident Reductions in Nottinghamshire

30 Jan

13 Mar

24 Apr

12 June

24 July

Review of BBC Programme (SC)

Best Value Review of Waste Implementation (MLT) — date of final report to be
determined

Best Value Review of Highway Services Implementation (RJH))

Replacement Minerals Local Plan (WA)

Nottinghamshire County Council’s Policy on Sustainability (NB)

Review of Carbon Management (NB)

1. School Travel Plans * (PS)

Woodheat Programme: Wood as Fuel for School Boilers (NB)

2. Decriminalisation of Parking/Residents Parking* (PRR)

Street Lighting Performance (SLA and Outages) — quarterly report (GW)

Risk Management Strategy for Highways (JH)

Development of LTP2 (SC)

Traffic Calming Study — Response of the Cabinet Member for Environment
and Sustainability

Concessionary Fares (MH)

First Report

Progress Report

Final Report

* Working Groups

1. Lead Officer Phil Rankin. Members: Councillor Joan Taylor, Councillor James Napier, Councillor V H Dobson, Councillor Kevan Wakefield



2. Lead Officers Ray Dunajko/Phil Rankin. Members: those attending Environment Standing Select.
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